
MASTER’S DEGREE IN OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY (2010 curriculum) 
 

FINAL exams — SPRING semester 2025-2026 academic year 
June 2026 

 
 

 8 June (Monday) 9 June (Tuesday) 10 June (Wednesday) 11 June (Thursday) 12 June (Friday) 

1st Health Monitoring  Workplace Psychosociology II  Workplace Epidemiology 

 15 June (Monday) 16 June (Tuesday) 17 June (Wednesday) 18 June (Thursday) 19 June (Friday) 

1st Workplace Ergonomics II  Industrial Hygiene II  Workplace Safety II 

 


